
From: 2/7/2025 06:00 through 2/8/2025 06:00

POLK COUNTY JAIL
Booked During Period - Media Report - Type 3 With Photo

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

18 02/07/2025DALEY, JESSIE
ONALASKA, TX 77360

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 02/06/2025 19:56

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

ASSAULT ON PEACE OFICER Polk AGENCY CASE S2500163

ASSAULT ON PEACE OFFICER Polk AGENCY CASE S2500163

FALSE ALARM OR REPORT Polk AGENCY CASE S2500163

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSP Polk AGENCY CASE S2500163

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

36 02/07/2025ELLIOTT, ASHLEY LORRAINE
HOUSTON, TX 77044

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 02/07/2025 12:30

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

MTRP POSS CS PG 1 LT 1G Polk WARRANT/OTHER CR23-0468

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

51 02/07/2025HENDERSON, MATTHEW ANDREW
BEAUMONT, TX 77702

Arresting Agency: CORRIGAN PD - TX1870400 Arrest Date/Time: 02/07/2025 09:00

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

BOND FORF- CRIMINAL MISCHIEF GRT 100 UNDR 750 Polk WARRANT/OTHER 2021-0349

BOND FORF-CRIMINAL TRESPASS Polk WARRANT/OTHER 2021-0350

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

31 02/07/2025WALKER, NATALIE KAYE
LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

Arresting Agency: ALABAMA COUSHATTA TRIBE PD - TXDI02600 Arrest Date/Time: 02/06/2025 20:40

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER W/PREV CONV Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST 25.1276

POSS CS PG 2 < 1G Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST 25.1276

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<$750 Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST 25.1276

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

44 02/08/2025HALTOM, RACHEL
BEAUMONT, TX 75939

Arresting Agency: CORRIGAN PD - TX1870400 Arrest Date/Time: 02/07/2025 09:00

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction
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From: 2/7/2025 06:00 through 2/8/2025 06:00

POLK COUNTY JAIL
Booked During Period - Media Report - Type 3 With Photo

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

44 02/08/2025HALTOM, RACHEL
BEAUMONT, TX 75939

Arresting Agency: CORRIGAN PD - TX1870400 Arrest Date/Time: 02/07/2025 09:00

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

PAROLE VIOLATION Polk PAROLE VIOLATION 06015535

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G Dallas WARRANT/OTHER F2224829H

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

36 02/08/2025HAWKINS, AMBER MARIE
HUNTSVILLE, TX 77340

Arresting Agency: LIVINGSTON PD - TX1870200 Arrest Date/Time: 02/07/2025 14:18

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction
MTRP ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY
MEMBER

Polk WARRANT/OTHER 24CCR0392

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

50 02/08/2025JANIK, KEITH DAVID
Coldspring, TX 77331

Arresting Agency: LIVINGSTON PD - TX1870200 Arrest Date/Time: 02/07/2025 09:52

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST 250200745

CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE Polk WARRANT/OTHER 250200745

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

39 02/08/2025LAWRENCE, CASEY ANN
ONALASKA, TX 77360

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 02/07/2025 12:00

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

JUDGMENT Polk COMMITMENT CR24-0315

JUDGMENT Polk COMMITMENT CR24-0023
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